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
SEA TRAIL PLANTATION-Great investment potential. Beautifully furnished villa,
completely equipped kitchen. 4 BR. 4 baths with one that can be used as a lock-out
efficiency. Call for an appt. today. $174.900. 07-4443.

LOTS AND ACREAGE

GRISSETTOWN-50 acres just 2 miles west of Grissettown. Convenient to golf and
beach. $167.000. 12-4422.
COPAS SHORES-Fantastic building site with views of Shallotte River and marsh.
Secluded yet convenient, $58.500. 03-3867.
CALABASH ACRES-Three beautiful homesites on the Calabash River in quiet.
restricted community. Each lot $§79.500.
TARHEELAND ACRES-Exceptional lot near Intracoastal Wateneay bordering pond.
County water. paved streets and perked for 3-bedroom home. $47,000. 05-4423.
LANDING II-Nice corner lot with hardwood trees. Well-maintained, retirement

community within minutes of Sunset Beach. Restricted to site-built homes. $16.750.
09-3840.

Centun,

SUNSET REALTY

502 N. Sunset Bivd.
Sunset Beach, NC 28459
919)579-1000

OPEN 7 DAYS 9-5

Put your trust in ﬁ
| |:--- MiS |

Number One ®
%1988 Century 21 Real Estate Corporation

as trustee for the NAF® and "™ " trademarks
of Century 21 Real Estate Corporation. oy
Equal Housing Oppornunity.

J Bob

MAINLAND HOMES
HOLIDAY RANCHES-1224 sq. f. man-
ufactured home, 3 BR, 2 baths, Florida
room, enclosed porch, C/H/A, fur-
nished. Lot 100x125, super nice land-
scaping, garden space, storage building
and shop. Half mile from beach
$54,500.

WATERWAY, NEAR BRIDGE-House
and lot 100x370 overlooking Holden
Beach, county water. $150,000
WATERWAY-1256 sq. ft., 3 BR, 2
baths, interior unfinished. Asking
$105,900.

SEA AIRE ESTATES-2 BR, 1 bath,
C/H/A, appliances, covered porch.
Close to beach, area restricted to
homes, county water available.
$48 500

SEA AIRE ESTATES-3 BR, 2 baths,
major appliances & carpet throughout.
Ideal retirement/starter home. It's neat
Owner will consider lease/option to pur-
chase. $42,500.

FISHERMAN'S PARADISE-Unique! 2
BR, 1 bath, covered porch, 2 storage
buildings, large detached garage, circle
driveway, lot 100x200 near waterway.
$58,500,

RIVERSIDE-1056 sq. ft., 3 BR, 2
baths, C/H/A, furnished. Beautiful
marsh lot 60x200+. $46,500. 25%
down.

TROPICAL SHORES-BUY OF THE
WEEK! 1150 sq. ft. doublewide, 3 BR, 2
baths, C/H/A, furnished. .51+ acre (3
lots), fenced frontage, county water,
view of waterway. Owner financing to
qualified buyer. $58,500.

LOTS, MOBILE HOMES
WOOD DUCK-100 fi. on Mt Pisgah
Road. Great buy! Only $8,500.
RIVERSIDE-Unobstructed view of
marsh and water! Deep lot with well
and septic tank. $18,000. Owner financ-
ing §5,000 down, bal. 10 yrs. at 10%
$18,000.

BUCCANEER HILLS, NORTH-Lot
50x100, a great buy at only $5,000.
VINEYARD LANDING-100 ft. on
Lockwood Folly River, Great homaesite!
$25,000.

VINEYARD LANDING-55 ft. on Royal
Oak River, septic tank installed.
$12,500,

SEA WINDS-Large lot, no restrictions
$3,000

SEA WINDS-Lot with septic tank
installed. $5,500.

HIGH HILL-Large wooded lot in conve-
nient location. $7,000

VINEYARD LANDING—135 ft. on Lock-
wood Folly River! Restricted S/D ideally
located near new school site. Only
$21,800.

STYRON'S LANDING-Lot 60x120 with
septic tank installed, county water avail-
able, paved streets located near beach
$10,000,

STYRON'S LANDING-Adjacent lots
60x120 each, 59,000 each

STYRON'S LANDING-Large lot with
septic tank near waterway. $22,000.

LOTS, HOMES ONLY
RIVER BEND-Adjacent lots size
90x173+ per lot. $13,000 each

PHONE (919)842-2585, 842-2698
HOLDEN BEACH, NC 28462
HWY. 130 PAST HOLDEN
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MOBILE HOMES
SHELL POINT-FISHERMAN'S DE-
LIGHT! 2 BR, 1 bath, furnished. $12,500.
OCEAN SOUNDS-3 BR, 2 baths, 2
lots, paved street, approx. 2 miles from
beach. Owner financing, qualified
buyer $26,500
BOONESBORO-1984 Fleetwood,
14x52, 2 BR, 1 bath, lg. deck, elec.
heat, wall AC. Lot 50x150 located near
waterway. $38,000.
COASTAL SHORES-1983 Titan,
14x70, 3 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, furnished.
Wrap around deck, lot 125x140 near
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